BID ON: DIGITAL PHOTO ID SYSTEM - AS NEEDED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
BID NO: 21-72
OPENED: SEPTEMBER 23, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

PART |

Digital Photo ID System.

BadgePass Identity Manager or approved

equal.
OPTIONAL:

PVC Plastic Graphic Quality Cards
30 mil Unpunched.(500 Cards)

Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat
(yeilds 200 cards)

A. Full Color Ribbon w/Topcoat
(yeilds 300 cards)

Cleaning Roller Kit

Database Software

Two Year Extened Warranty (Printer)
On site Assistance

Prevntative Maintenance

( specify how many times per yr.)
1 times per yr.

BIDDER

Badgepass

Badgepass

Badgepass

Badgepass

Badgepass
Badgepass
Badgepass

Badgepass

UNIT

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

UNIT COST

$2,250.00

$42.00

$87.00

$102.00

$28.00
$1,295.00
Included

$550.00

BRAND

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

BadgePass

DELIVERY AFTER
RECEIPT OF PO

10 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

10 days

Addendum 1

WARRANTY

2 years

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year



ITEM

10

11

DESCRIPTION

PART Il

Digital Photo ID System. Badgepass
BadgePass Identity Manager or approved
equal.

HD Web Camera Badgepass
(use with BadgePass Identity Manager
or approved equal.

OPTIONAL:
Two Year Extened Warranty (Printer) Badgepass
On site Assistance Badgepass

Prevntative Maintenance
( specify how many times per yr.)
1 times per yr.

Vendor
# 103320
BadgePass
280 Trace Colony Park Dr
Ridgeland, MS 39157
(601) 499-2131 Fax (601) 856-2823

UNIT

each

each

each

UNIT COST

$1,750.00

$129.00

Included

$550.00

BRAND

Badgepass

Badgepass

Addendum 1

DELIVERY AFTER WARRANTY

RECEIPT OF PO

10 days 2 years

10 days 1 year



